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Beaverhead-Deerlodge NF 
Forest Contact – Noelle Meier (noelle.meier@usda.gov - 406-683-3932) 

Wise River RD 
&  

Wisdom RD 

District POC – Roger Anderson 
roger.anderson@usda.gov or  

David Scherbel 
david.scherbel@usda.gov  

406-832-3178     

District Ranger – Kristen Thompson 
Kristen.Thompson@usda.gov  

406-689-3243     

Butte RD 

District POC – Keith Brown 
Keith.Brown2@usda.gov or  

Kory Johnson kory.johnson@usda.gov  
406-494-2147 

District Ranger – Tim Lahey 
timothy.lahey@usda.gov  

406-494-2147     

Pintler RD 

District POC – Josh Lattin 
Joshua.Lattin@usda.gov or  

Will Shoutis william.shoutis@usda.gov 
406-859-3211      

District Ranger – Cameron Rasor 
cameron.rasor@usda.gov  

406-859-3211     

Madison RD 

District POC – Joel Sather 
joel.sather@usda.gov or  

Chris Hericks 
christopher.e.hericks@usda.gov  

406-682-4253 

District Ranger – Dale Olson 
dale.olson2@usda.gov 

406-682-4253 

Dillon RD 

District POC – Gail Plovanic 
gail.l.plovanic@usda.gov or  

Adam Norlander 
adam.norlander@usda.gov 

406-683-3900      

District Ranger – Jamie Tripp 
jamie.tripp@usda.gov 

406-683-3900       

 
Bitterroot NF 

Forest Contact – David Hammer david.hammer@usda.gov – 406-375-2607 
(Forest Trails) Mark Smith mark.r.smith@usda.gov 406-821-1218 

(Forest Recreation) Erica Strayer erica.strayer@usda.gov 406-821-4252 

Stevensville RD See forest contacts District Ranger – Steve Brown 
steve.brown2@usda.gov 406-777-7410 

Darby-Sula RD See forest contacts District Ranger – Abbie Josie 
Abie.Josie@usda.gov 406-821-4244 

West Fork RD See forest contacts District Ranger – Dan Pliley 
Daniel.Pliley@usda.gov 406-821-1212 

 
Flathead NF 

Forest Contact – Tad Wehunt (william.wehunt@usda.gov - 406-387-3856) 

Tally Lake RD 
District POC – Julie Gerrior  

Julie.gerrior@usda.gov 
406-758-3542 

District Ranger – Bill Mulholland 
William.mulholland@usda.gov 

406-758-3527 

Glacier View/ 
Hungry Horse RD 

District POC –MJ Crandall 
Michael.crandall@usda.gov  

406-387-3818 

District Ranger – Rob Davies 
Robert.davies@usda.gov 

406-387-3801 

Spotted Bear RD District POC – Rich Owens 
richard.owens@usda.gov 

District Ranger – Scott Snelson 
Scott.snelson@usda.gov,  
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406-387-3856 (Winter)  
406-758-5376 (summer) 

406-758-6464 (summer) 
406-387-3851 (winter) 

Swan Lake RD 
District POC – Beth Pargman, 
Elizabeth.pargman@usda.gov 

406-837-7515 

District Ranger – Chris Dowling 
Chris.dowling@usda.gov  

406-837-7501 
 

Custer Gallatin NF 
Forest Contact – Melissa Simpson (melissa.simpson@usda.gov - 406-587-6757) 

Ashland RD 
District POC – Kimberly Vivian 

kimberly.vivian@usda.gov 
406-784-2344 

District Ranger – Ron Hecker 
ronald.hecker@usda.gov 

406-784-2344 

Beartooth RD 
District POC – Annette Smits 

annette.smits@usda.gov  
406-446-4584 

District Ranger – TBD 
TBD 

406-446-4529 

Bozeman RD 
District POC – Kat Barker 

kathryn.barker@usda.gov  
406-522-2536 

District Ranger – Corey Lewellen 
corey.lewellen@usda.gov  

406-522-2531 

Gardiner RD 
District POC – Jeremy Zimmer 

jeremy.zimmer@usda.gov  
406-848-7375 x24 

District Ranger – Mike Thom 
michael.thom@usda.gov  

406-848-7375 x22 

Hebgen Lake RD 
District POC – Brian Thompson 
brian.r.thompson@usda.gov 

406-823-6971 

District Ranger – Jason Brey 
jason.brey@usda.gov 

406-823-6963  

Sioux RD 
District POC – Meghan Reedy 

meghan.reedy@usda.gov 
605-797-4432 

District Ranger – Kurt Hansen 
kurt.a.hansen@usda.gov 

605-797-4432 

Yellowstone RD 
District POC – Rebecca Hammargren 

rebecca.hammargren@usda.gov 
406-823-6064 

District Ranger – Alex Sienkiewicz 
alex.sienkiewicz@usda.gov 

406-823-6066 
 

Helena-Lewis & Clark NF 
Forest Contact – Rory Glueckert (rory.glueckert@usda.gov - 406-495-3761) 

Belt Creek – 
White Sulphur 

Springs RD 

District POC – Bob Gliko 
robert.gliko@usda.gov 

406-236-5103 

District Ranger – Helen Smith 
helen.smith@usda.gov  

406-495-3912 

Helena RD 
District POC – Mandy Alvino 

mandy.alvino@usda.gov 
406-495-3914 

District Ranger – Kathy Bushnell 
katherine.bushnell@usda.gov 

406-495-3924 

Lincoln RD 
District POC –Forest Moulton 
forest.w.moulton@usda.gov 

406-362-7011 

District Ranger – Jim Yarbrough 
james.yarbrough@usda.gov 

406-362-7002 

Judith- 
Musselshell RD  

District POC –Bob Gliko 
robert.gliko@usda.gov  

406-236-5103 

Jason Oltrogge 
jason.oltrogge@usda.gov 

406-566-2292 

Rocky Mtn RD 
District POC – Ian Bardwell 

ian.bardwell@usda.gov 
406-466-5341 

District Ranger – Mike Munoz 
michael.munoz@usda.gov 

406-466-5341 
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Townsend RD 
District POC – Mandy Alvino 

mandy.alvino@usda.gov  
406-495-3914 

District Ranger – Aaron Weber 
aaron.webber@usda.gov  

406-495-3851 
 

Lolo NF 
Forest Contact – Katie Knotek - Kathryn.Knotek@usda.gov - 406-329-3962 

Missoula RD 
District POC – Ben Wilson 

Benjamin.wilson@usda.gov  
406-329-3976 

District Ranger – Crystal Stonesifer 
crystal.s.stonesifer@usda.gov,  

406-329-3948 

Ninemile RD 
District POC – Laura Johnson Boudreaux 
laura.johnsonboudreaux@usda.gov, 

406-626-5404 

District Ranger – Chris Gauger  
christopher.gauger@usda.gov,  

406-626-5408 

Plains-Thompson 
Falls RD 

District POC – Michael Church 
michael.church@usda.gov, 

 406-826-4319 

District Ranger – Dave Wrobleski 
david.wrobleski@usda.gov,  

406-826-4321 

Seeley Lake RD 
District POC – Matt Walter 

matthew.walter@usda.gov,  
406-677-3924 

District Ranger – Quinn Carver 
charles.carver@usda.gov,  

406-677-3905 

Superior RD 
District POC – Heather Berman 

heather.berman@usda.gov,  
406-210-5287 

District Ranger – Abbey Lane 
abigail.lane@usda.gov  

406-361-1186 
 

Kootenai NF 
Forest Contact – Laura Jungst - laura.jungst@usda.gov - 406-283-7684 

Rexford RD 
& 

Fortine RD 

District POC – Marcy Butts 
Marcella.Butts@usda.gov 

406-296-7141 

District Ranger – Seth Carbonari 
seth.carbonari@usda.gov 

406-296-7145 

Three Rivers RD 
District POC – Dave Thorstenson 

david.thorstenson@usda.gov 
406-295-7480 

District Ranger – Sam Martin  
sam.a.martin@usda.gov 

406-295-7438 

Libby RD 
District POC – Micah Miller 

micah.miller@usda.gov 
406-283-7559 

District Ranger – Nathan Gassmann 
nathan.gassmann@usda.gov 

406-283-7598 

Cabinet RD 
District POC – Caleb Matthew 

 caleb.matthew@usda.gov 
406-827-0745 

District Ranger – Michael Feiger 
michael.feiger@usda.gov 

406-827-0714 
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